(e) The perennial portions of the following brooks:
Cold Water Brook Slab Brook Fernald Brook
Day Brook Sucker Brook Ward Brook
Gooch's Creek Wonder Brook Lake Brook

(f) Scotsman's Brook (portion lying north of Fletcher Street)

(2) Those lands lying within one hundred and twenty five (125) feet, horizontal distance of
the normal high water line of Protection Priority 2 Wetlands (see the Kennebunk 2009
Shoreland Zoning Map).

(3) Those lands lying within twenty-five (25) feet, horizontal distance, of the normal high
water line of the following: